w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.5 - March 2021Page 1
ATST371-OEM
1 GS/s 12-Bit Thunderbolt 3 Digitizer
Overview
AlazarTech ATS®T371 is a dual-channel, high‑speed,
12‑bit, 1  GS/s waveform digitizer card with
Thunderbolt  3 connectivity, capable of acquiring
data into its on-board 8 GB memory or streaming to

ATST371-OEM
1 GS/s 12-Bit Thunderbolt 3 Digitizer
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATST371-OEM	 ATST371-001
ATST371-OEM: External Clock Upgrade	 ATST371-005
ATST371-OEM: Screened External Clock Upg.	 ATST371-006
ATST371-OEM: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATST371-061
Software Development Kit	 ATS-SDK
License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001